
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12/02/2019 
 
 
 
Dear parents/carers, 
 
 
Please find attached a list of term and holiday dates for 2019/2020.  The training days are 
clearly marked to allow you plenty of time to arrange childcare. 
 
 
Kind regards, 
 
 
Miss Jo Sawyer 
Headteacher 
j.sawyer@parkgroveprimary.co.uk 
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PARK GROVE PRIMARY ACADEMY 
 

TERM DATES 
 
 

2019/2020 
 

 
Tuesday  3rd September 2019   School opens for autumn term 
Friday   25th October 2019   School closes for half term 
Monday  4th November 2019   School opens after half term 
Friday   20th December 2019   School closes for Christmas holidays 

Monday  6th January 2020   School opens for spring term 
Friday   14th February 2020   School closes for half term 
Monday  24th February 2020   School opens after half term 
Friday   3rd April 2020             School closes for Easter Holidays 
Monday  20th April 2020   School opens for Summer Term 
Monday  4th May 2020    May Day Bank Holiday 
Friday   22nd May 2020   School closes for half term 
Monday  1st June 2020    School opens after half term 
Friday   17th July 2020   School closes for summer holidays 
 

 
 
Training Days  
 

2nd September 2019 
15th November 2019 
6th March 2020 
26th June 2020 
20th July 2020 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


